VILLAGES BOCCE CLUB

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Please print clea	<u>rly</u> :
Name:	
Email:	
Address:	
Village:	
Telephone/Cell:	
Birthday: (month & day)	
annual dues of \$ \$15.00 dues, I w Bocce Club Mem bill it to my home Thereafter, each account. I may te the Membership When completed	a member of the Villages Bocce Club and agree to pay the 15.00 per person each year. I understand that the initial ill pay by check (payable to Villages Bocce Club) to the bership Director, Jeanne-Anne Whitacre, 650-493-3638 or cowners account. January, the annual dues will be billed to my homeowners erminate my membership at any time with written notice to Director of the Bocce Club. I, put this application into the "Completed Applications" Bocce Courts cabinet.
Signed: ———	Date:
	the Bocce Club. The Club represents your interest in the activity and fun interface with the Villages Board, Committees and Services. The Bocce

Club Board, made up of volunteers and fellow players, oversees the maintenance of the courts, the bulletin board, and the equipment. You are now a part of providing active support for the Bocce activities. We gather funds for upgrades and Bocce equipment. We communicate with our members via the Villager newspaper, postings on the Bocce Bulletin Board, email, Villages

TV channel, general membership meetings and website: www.villagesbocceclub.com.

(Revised 2/11/20)